10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

Texas Morning (alternate take)
Different Drum (alternate version)
Bye, Bye, Bye (alternate version)
Hotel Settles

John Henry

Friends Above

Girl from Texas

Texas

Need Of Trust And Thunder
Can't Lie to Mama

Heart Of Texas

If | Give My Soul

Samson And Delilah
Lazarus Man

Open Country Joy

Coyote

Don't Say Nothin
Whispering

Honky Tonk Trail

Dance With Who Brung You
Tonight You Belong To Me
Try To Say Goodbye

| Still Miss Someone
Beautiful Rain

Bittersweet

Pebbles In The Road

Long Way To Go

Bad Girl Blues

Vagabond Man

Asleep In The Desert

Remembrance

Time
2:45
3:26
2:56
4:03
2:35
4:11
2:39
3:39
2:32
3:29
3:17
3:46
4:17
5.07
9:08
3:56
4:33
2:21
4:03
3:05
2:44
2:05
4:21
4:.07
3:37
2:54
5:54
2:59
4:28
4:00
3:28

5:49

Aug 7 2021 Random Routes

49 songs, 3 hours, 969.9 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Different Drum: The Lost RCA Victor Rec...

Different Drum: The Lost RCA Victor Rec...

Different Drum: The Lost RCA Victor Rec...

One

One

One

Travel Light

Certain Kinda

Wire Mountain

Put The Hammer Down
Tramp On Your Street
Tramp On Your Street
Surrounded By Time
Surrounded By Time

Birds Of Fire

Back to the Garden: A Tribute to Joni Mi...

Waiting For Eldridge
Wiaiting For Eldridge
Honky Tonk Trail

Honky Tonk Trail

Folk Uke

Folk Uke

Folk Uke

Suspension / Dimension
Suspension / Dimension
The Art Of Obscurity
Miss Understood

Miss Understood

Hardware

All Is Wild, All Is Silent
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Artist

Richard Hayes
Michael Nesmith & The First National B...
Michael Nesmith & The First National B...
Michael Nesmith & The First National B...
Jim Stricklan

Jim Stricklan

Jim Stricklan

The South Austin Moonlighters
Emily Gimble

Will Johnson

Mark Ambrose

Billy Joe Shaver

Billy Joe Shaver

Tom Jones

Tom Jones

Mahavishnu Orchestra

Jean Synodinos/Will Taylor
David Messier

David Messier

Alvin Crow

Alvin Crow

Folk Uke

Folk Uke

Folk Uke

Arielle

Arielle

lain Matthews

Carolyn Wonderland

Carolyn Wonderland

Billy Gibbons

ZZ Top

Balmorhea
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49
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Name

My Blue Angel

Someday

Girl Haggard

Fly Around My Pretty Little Miss

All The Good Times Are Past And Gone
Oh Babe It Ain't No Lie

Girl From The North Country

Mama's Hungry Eyes

A Nightingale Sang in Berkley Square
Dandelion Girl

The Girl in the Seashell

Louisiana Road Song

Who R U Texting 2nite

Down The Road

Fingernails

Red Beans

Wobbles

Time
4:29
3:54
3:02
2:37
3:54
4:25
2:44
2:56
2:57
4:30
4:.02
3:16
2:22
3:59
3:17
4:.07

3:31

Album

Once More With Feeling
Once More With Feeling
Once More With Feeling

All The Good Times

All The Good Times

All The Good Times

The Loneliest Man | Ever Met
The Loneliest Man | Ever Met
The Loneliest Man | Ever Met
Dust Devil

Dust Devil

Culture Swing

Back When

Blue House

Blue House

Blue House

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

Rosie Flores

Rosie Flores

Rosie Flores

Gillian Welch & David Rawlings
Gillian Welch & David Rawlings
Gillian Welch & David Rawlings
Kinky Friedman

Kinky Friedman

Kinky Friedman

Kevin Welch

Kevin Welch

Tish Hinojosa

The Carper Family

Marcia Ball

Marcia Ball

Marcia Ball

Benmont Tench



