

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Texas Morning (alternate take)	3:26	Different Drum: The Lost RCA Victor Rec	Michael Nesmith & The First National B
3	Different Drum (alternate version)	2:56	Different Drum: The Lost RCA Victor Rec	Michael Nesmith & The First National B
4	Bye, Bye, Bye (alternate version)	4:03	Different Drum: The Lost RCA Victor Rec	Michael Nesmith & The First National B
5	Hotel Settles	2:35	One	Jim Stricklan
6	John Henry	4:11	One	Jim Stricklan
7	Friends Above	2:39	One	Jim Stricklan
8	Girl from Texas	3:39	Travel Light	The South Austin Moonlighters
9	Texas	2:32	Certain Kinda	Emily Gimble
10	Need Of Trust And Thunder	3:29	Wire Mountain	Will Johnson
11	Can't Lie to Mama	3:17	Put The Hammer Down	Mark Ambrose
12	Heart Of Texas	3:46	Tramp On Your Street	Billy Joe Shaver
13	If I Give My Soul	4:17	Tramp On Your Street	Billy Joe Shaver
14	Samson And Delilah	5:07	Surrounded By Time	Tom Jones
15	Lazarus Man	9:08	Surrounded By Time	Tom Jones
16	Open Country Joy	3:56	Birds Of Fire	Mahavishnu Orchestra
17	Coyote	4:33	Back to the Garden: A Tribute to Joni Mi	Jean Synodinos/Will Taylor
18	Don't Say Nothin	2:21	Waiting For Eldridge	David Messier
19	Whispering	4:03	Waiting For Eldridge	David Messier
20	Honky Tonk Trail	3:05	Honky Tonk Trail	Alvin Crow
21	Dance With Who Brung You	2:44	Honky Tonk Trail	Alvin Crow
22	Tonight You Belong To Me	2:05	Folk Uke	Folk Uke
23	Try To Say Goodbye	4:21	Folk Uke	Folk Uke
24	I Still Miss Someone	4:07	Folk Uke	Folk Uke
25	Beautiful Rain	3:37	Suspension / Dimension	Arielle
26	Bittersweet	2:54	Suspension / Dimension	Arielle
27	Pebbles In The Road	5:54	The Art Of Obscurity	lain Matthews
28	Long Way To Go	2:59	Miss Understood	Carolyn Wonderland
29	Bad Girl Blues	4:28	Miss Understood	Carolyn Wonderland
30	Vagabond Man	4:00	Hardware	Billy Gibbons
31	Asleep In The Desert	3:28		ZZ Top
32	Remembrance	5:49	All Is Wild, All Is Silent	Balmorhea

Aug 7 2021 Random Routes

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 My Blue Angel	4:29	Once More With Feeling	Rosie Flores
34 Someday	3:54	Once More With Feeling	Rosie Flores
35 Girl Haggard	3:02	Once More With Feeling	Rosie Flores
36 Fly Around My Pretty Little Miss	2:37	All The Good Times	Gillian Welch & David Rawlings
37 All The Good Times Are Past And Gone	3:54	All The Good Times	Gillian Welch & David Rawlings
38 Oh Babe It Ain't No Lie	4:25	All The Good Times	Gillian Welch & David Rawlings
39 Girl From The North Country	2:44	The Loneliest Man I Ever Met	Kinky Friedman
40 Mama's Hungry Eyes	2:56	The Loneliest Man I Ever Met	Kinky Friedman
41 A Nightingale Sang in Berkley Square	2:57	The Loneliest Man I Ever Met	Kinky Friedman
42 Dandelion Girl	4:30	Dust Devil	Kevin Welch
43 The Girl in the Seashell	4:02	Dust Devil	Kevin Welch
44 Louisiana Road Song	3:16	Culture Swing	Tish Hinojosa
45 Who R U Texting 2nite	2:22	Back When	The Carper Family
46 Down The Road	3:59	Blue House	Marcia Ball
47 Fingernails	3:17	Blue House	Marcia Ball
48 Red Beans	4:07	Blue House	Marcia Ball
49 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench